Title Description

Lost lover, grief and

Emmainthe & overwhelming quiet sorrow.
Mist Sparse piano and languid
strings
Lostin the Q}net drar.na and sorrow
with heavier accents of
Dark .
grief.
Repeated Atmospheric and haunt]ng
hook to draw you farther in
Prayers
to a love story
Questioning feelings and
Searching for | circumstances. Peaceful and
Harmony thoughtful with a revelation
just before the end.
Safe and protected. Slow
Surrounded and gentle piano melpdy
supported by acoustic
By Love X .
guitar, strings and urban
beat
Wistful and sentimental.
First Hello or ' Quiet beginning with cello
Last and string chorus
Goodbye introduced to increase the
emotion of the music.
Don't Be Heaﬁf.elt piano and strings
Disapnointed | & minor key. Sad but not
PP sorrowful.
Simple and rhythmic, almost
Delicate like an incantation. Dreamy
Dance and misty with bells, piano,
strings and horn
Tentative piano lead with
We May almost eerie woodwinds
Never Know | providing an unsettling but
quiet feeling.
Early Fragl.le variable tempo with
Au emotional swell at about
Snow 2:00. It could go well or it
could go badly.
With This Weddmg ceremony
Ring interlude feel. Tender and
sweet.
Nothing Light stepping piano playing
Stavs the that leads to a more mellow
Y cello mood adding a bit of
Same
SOITOW
i Moot
Everything [ forgiveness. Warm and
Have .
loving
Almost heartbroken and
tragic but still with some
Separate But
Tosether hope as the background
5 swells. Builds to anthemic
ending
Sweet Touching piano tone poem.

Soliloquay  Poignant and bittersweet.

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

FileName Keywords
14-Emma-in-  Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Questioning, Solemn, Unhappy, Sentimental,
the-Mist- Heartbroken, Longing, Grieving, Tragedy, Tranquil, Yearning, Wistful, Languid,
FULL- Sad, Loss, Regretful, Lament, Lonely, Strings, Piano, Edward Grenga (ASCAP),

SM468.mp3  Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

15-Lost-in- Romance, Variable Tempo, Sensitive, Heartbroken, Sad, Lonely Loss, Emotional,
the-Dark- Moody, Delicate, Lament, Tragedy, Solemn, Dreamy, Unhappy, Powerful,
FULL- Brooding, Dramatic, Grieving, Longing, Strings, Piano, Edward Grenga (ASCAP),
SM468.mp3  Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Romance, Medium Slow Tempo, Serious, Passionate, Introspective, Poignant,

13-Repeated- Muffled, Emotional, Heartfelt, Warm, Moody, Consoling, Flowing, Sincere,

i{jl}jir.s- Tender, Respectful, Delicate, Sensitive, Regretful, Apologetic, Piano, Acoustic
SM468.mp3 Guitar, Strings, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I.

Publishing (SOCAN)

Romance, Variable Tempo, Apologetic, Longing, Ambient, Regretful, Hesitant,

12-Searching- Wistful, Lonely, Anticipation, Building, Loss, Dramatic, Brooding, Peaceful,

]f_%_lljlifmony- Heartbroken, Sparse, Meditative, Yearning, Moody, Acoustic Guitar, Strings,
SM468.mp3 Piano, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing

' (SOCAN)
11- Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Warm, Honest, Caring, Flowing, Loving Romantic,
Surrounded-  Sincere, Intimate, Urban, Inclusive, Sentimental, Building, Hopeful, Enveloping,
By-Love- Sensitive, Sweet, Ballad, Tender, Emotional, Heartfelt, Piano, Acoustic Guitar,
FULL- Strings, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing
SM468.mp3  (SOCAN)
10-First- Romance, Medium Slow Tempo, Unhappy, Serious, Regretful, Yearning, Wistful,
Hello-or-Last- Sincere, Solemn, Sad, Heartbroken, Sentimental, Brooding, Heartfelt, Moody,
Goodbye- Passionate, Intimate, Lament, Lonely, Tender, Emotional, Building, Piano, Strings,
FULL- Cello, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing

SM468.mp3 | (SOCAN)

09-Don't-Be- Romance, Variable Tempo, Heartfelt, Innocent, Sentimental, Solemn, Delicate,
Disappointed- = Moody, Sensitive, Longing, Lonely, Tender, Mellow, Yearning, Unhappy,
FULL- Poignant, Bittersweet, Sad, Loss, Sincere, Introspective, Piano, Strings, Edward
SM468.mp3  Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Moody, Yearning, Questioning, Mellow, Regretful,

08-Delicate- Delicate, Heartbroken, Apologetic, Solemn, Lonely, Serene, Longing, Wistful,

Is);;:ggflglgb Serious, Innocent, Mystical, Loss, Dreamy, Electric Piano, Cello, Strings Horn,
p Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)
Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Tragedy, Moody, Yearning, Grieving, Consoling,
07-We-May- . . . .
Bittersweet, Sad, Wistful, Apologetic, Regretful, Lament Lonely, Serious, Loss,
Never-Know- . . R . .
FULL- Solemn, Disappointed, Poignant, Heartbroken, Hesitant, Unhappy, Piano,
SMA468.mn3 ‘Woodwinds, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.1.
mp Publishing (SOCAN)
06-Early- Romance, Variable Tempo, Lonely, Innocent, Mellow, Hesitant, Poignant, Moody,
Autumn- Emotional, Yearning, Sincere, Regretful, Sad, Unhappy, Sentimental, Introspective,

Snow-FULL-  Heartfelt, Loss, Sensitive, Longing, Piano, Strings, Edward Grenga (ASCAP),
SM468.mp3  Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Romance, Variable Tempo, Tender, Sentimental, Heartfelt, Enveloping, Emotional,
05-With-This- Poignant, Affectionate, Sensitive, Patient, Gentle, Respectful, Hopeful, Graceful,
Ring-FULL-  Romantic, Delicate, Innocent, Warm, Soothing, Mellow, Calm, Relaxed, Sincere,
SM468.mp3  Peaceful, Loving, Smooth, Piano, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens

(ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

04-Nothing-  Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Sensitive, Intimate, Smooth, Wistful, Passionate,
Stays-the- Inspiring, Hopeful, Moody, Mellow, Hesitant, Warm, Relaxed, Caring, Heartfelt,
Same-FULL-  Sincere, Graceful, Consoling, Flowing, Effortless, Piano, Cello, Edward Grenga
SM468.mp3  (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.1. Publishing (SOCAN)

Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Lonely, Innocent, Loving, Heartfelt, Enveloping,

03 _Wlﬂ.l_ Poignant, Introspective, Emotional, Patient, Wistful, Warm, Intimate, Caring,
Everything-I- - . . . L.
Have-FULL- Delicate, Loss, Sincere, Longing, Apologetic, Calm, Heartbroken, Sensitive, Sad,
SM468.mp3 Piano, Strings, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I.

Publishing (SOCAN)

Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Quite, Anthemic, Bittersweet, Building, Melodrama,
Hopeful, Regretful, Yearning, Disappointed, Sincere, Solemn, Sad, Loss,
Sentimental, Brooding, Lonely, Rousing, Emotional, Hesitant, Piano, Strings,

02-Separate-
But-Together-

gglljgé 03 Percussion, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing
P2 (SOCAN)

01-Sweet- Romance, Slow Tempo, Delicate, Wistful, Warm, Elegant, Poignant, Serene,

Soliloquay- Mellow, Honest, Dreamy, Moody, Respectful, Intimate, Reflective, Bittersweet,

FULL- Apologetic, Soothing, Hopeful, Regretful, Piano, Edward Grenga (ASCAP),

SM468.mp3  Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)

Media
Code

Emma
in the
Mist

Emma
in the
Mist

in the
Mist

Emma
in the
Mist

in the
Mist

in the
Mist

in the
Mist

in the
Mist

Emma
in the
Mist

in the
Mist

Emma
in the
Mist

in the
Mist

Emma
in the
Mist

Emma
in the
Mist

in the
Mist

Time

2:58

2:55

2:31

2:22

2:46

3:07

2:38

3:08

4:10

2:56

2:47

2:41

2:56

CD

SM468

SM468

SM468

SM468

SM468

SM468

SM468

SM468

SM468

SM468

SM468

SM468

SM468

SM468

SM468

Track Index

4 0
15 0
13 0
12 0
1o
10 0
9 0
8 0
7 0
6 0
5 0
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 0



