Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Emma in the Mist	Lost lover, grief and overwhelming quiet sorrow. Sparse piano and languid strings	14-Emma-in- the-Mist- FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Questioning, Solemn, Unhappy, Sentimental, Heartbroken, Longing, Grieving, Tragedy, Tranquil, Yearning, Wistful, Languid, Sad, Loss, Regretful, Lament, Lonely, Strings, Piano, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	2:58	SM468	14	0
Lost in the Dark	Quiet drama and sorrow with heavier accents of grief.	15-Lost-in- the-Dark- FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Variable Tempo, Sensitive, Heartbroken, Sad, Lonely Loss, Emotional, Moody, Delicate, Lament, Tragedy, Solemn, Dreamy, Unhappy, Powerful, Brooding, Dramatic, Grieving, Longing, Strings, Piano, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	2:55	SM468	15	0
Repeated Prayers	Atmospheric and haunting hook to draw you farther in to a love story	13-Repeated- Prayers- FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Medium Slow Tempo, Serious, Passionate, Introspective, Poignant, Muffled, Emotional, Heartfelt, Warm, Moody, Consoling, Flowing, Sincere, Tender, Respectful, Delicate, Sensitive, Regretful, Apologetic, Piano, Acoustic Guitar, Strings, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	2:31	SM468	13	0
Searching for Harmony	Questioning feelings and circumstances. Peaceful and thoughtful with a revelation just before the end.	12-Searching- for-Harmony- FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Variable Tempo, Apologetic, Longing, Ambient, Regretful, Hesitant, Wistful, Lonely, Anticipation, Building, Loss, Dramatic, Brooding, Peaceful, Heartbroken, Sparse, Meditative, Yearning, Moody, Acoustic Guitar, Strings, Piano, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	2:22	SM468	12	0
Surrounded By Love	Safe and protected. Slow and gentle piano melody supported by acoustic guitar, strings and urban beat	11- Surrounded- By-Love- FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Warm, Honest, Caring, Flowing, Loving Romantic, Sincere, Intimate, Urban, Inclusive, Sentimental, Building, Hopeful, Enveloping, Sensitive, Sweet, Ballad, Tender, Emotional, Heartfelt, Piano, Acoustic Guitar, Strings, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	2:46	SM468	11	0
First Hello or Last Goodbye	Wistful and sentimental. Quiet beginning with cello and string chorus introduced to increase the emotion of the music.	10-First- Hello-or-Last- Goodbye- FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Medium Slow Tempo, Unhappy, Serious, Regretful, Yearning, Wistful, Sincere, Solemn, Sad, Heartbroken, Sentimental, Brooding, Heartfelt, Moody, Passionate, Intimate, Lament, Lonely, Tender, Emotional, Building, Piano, Strings, Cello, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	3:07	SM468	10	0
Don't Be Disappointed	Heartfelt piano and strings in a minor key. Sad but not sorrowful.	09-Don't-Be- Disappointed- FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Variable Tempo, Heartfelt, Innocent, Sentimental, Solemn, Delicate, Moody, Sensitive, Longing, Lonely, Tender, Mellow, Yearning, Unhappy, Poignant, Bittersweet, Sad, Loss, Sincere, Introspective, Piano, Strings, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	1:59	SM468	9	0
Delicate Dance	Simple and rhythmic, almost like an incantation. Dreamy and misty with bells, piano, strings and horn	08-Delicate- Dance-FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Moody, Yearning, Questioning, Mellow, Regretful, Delicate, Heartbroken, Apologetic, Solemn, Lonely, Serene, Longing, Wistful, Serious, Innocent, Mystical, Loss, Dreamy, Electric Piano, Cello, Strings Horn, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	2:38	SM468	8	0
We May Never Know	Tentative piano lead with almost eerie woodwinds providing an unsettling but quiet feeling.	07-We-May- Never-Know- FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Tragedy, Moody, Yearning, Grieving, Consoling, Bittersweet, Sad, Wistful, Apologetic, Regretful, Lament Lonely, Serious, Loss, Solemn, Disappointed, Poignant, Heartbroken, Hesitant, Unhappy, Piano, Woodwinds, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	1:54	SM468	7	0
Early Autumn Snow	Fragile variable tempo with emotional swell at about 2:00. It could go well or it could go badly.	06-Early- Autumn- Snow-FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Variable Tempo, Lonely, Innocent, Mellow, Hesitant, Poignant, Moody, Emotional, Yearning, Sincere, Regretful, Sad, Unhappy, Sentimental, Introspective, Heartfelt, Loss, Sensitive, Longing, Piano, Strings, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	3:08	SM468	6	0
With This Ring	Wedding ceremony interlude feel. Tender and sweet.	05-With-This- Ring-FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Variable Tempo, Tender, Sentimental, Heartfelt, Enveloping, Emotional, Poignant, Affectionate, Sensitive, Patient, Gentle, Respectful, Hopeful, Graceful, Romantic, Delicate, Innocent, Warm, Soothing, Mellow, Calm, Relaxed, Sincere, Peaceful, Loving, Smooth, Piano, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	4:10	SM468	5	0
Nothing Stays the Same	Light stepping piano playing that leads to a more mellow cello mood adding a bit of sorrow	04-Nothing- Stays-the- Same-FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Sensitive, Intimate, Smooth, Wistful, Passionate, Inspiring, Hopeful, Moody, Mellow, Hesitant, Warm, Relaxed, Caring, Heartfelt, Sincere, Graceful, Consoling, Flowing, Effortless, Piano, Cello, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	2:56	SM468	4	0
With Everything I Have	Musical confession of complete love and forgiveness. Warm and loving	03-With- Everything-I- Have-FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Lonely, Innocent, Loving, Heartfelt, Enveloping, Poignant, Introspective, Emotional, Patient, Wistful, Warm, Intimate, Caring, Delicate, Loss, Sincere, Longing, Apologetic, Calm, Heartbroken, Sensitive, Sad, Piano, Strings, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	2:47	SM468	3	0
Separate But Together	Almost heartbroken and tragic but still with some hope as the background swells. Builds to anthemic ending	02-Separate- But-Together- FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Very Slow Tempo, Quite, Anthemic, Bittersweet, Building, Melodrama, Hopeful, Regretful, Yearning, Disappointed, Sincere, Solemn, Sad, Loss, Sentimental, Brooding, Lonely, Rousing, Emotional, Hesitant, Piano, Strings, Percussion, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	2:41	SM468	2	0
Sweet Soliloquay	Touching piano tone poem. Poignant and bittersweet.	01-Sweet- Soliloquay- FULL- SM468.mp3	Romance, Slow Tempo, Delicate, Wistful, Warm, Elegant, Poignant, Serene, Mellow, Honest, Dreamy, Moody, Respectful, Intimate, Reflective, Bittersweet, Apologetic, Soothing, Hopeful, Regretful, Piano, Edward Grenga (ASCAP), Douglas Stevens (ASCAP), S.I. Publishing (SOCAN)	Emma in the Mist	2:56	SM468	1	0